EUROPEAN STUDY AND CAREER FAIR

AEGEE – European Students' Forum Patra, 2nd of May 2014

----- Order Form -----

Please register my University/Company/Organisation for (please mark the appropriate package)

Advertisement in European Study & Career Fair Booklet	€350
Fair stand + Advertisement in European Study & Career Fair Booklet	€900
Fair stand + Workshop +	
Advertisement in European Study & Career Fair Booklet	€1200
Fair stand + Workshop + Advertisement +1 Month website banner on	
www.aegee.org	€1500

Data of University/Company/Organisation:

Name:			
Address:			
Country:	Ро	ostcode:	
VAT Number:			
Contact person:			
E-mail address of the			
contact person:			
Representative(s) of the			
university/organization			
on the study fair:			

Date: ______ Place: _____

Stamp and Signature: ______

EUROPEAN STUDY AND CAREER FAIR

AEGEE – European Students' Forum Patra, 2nd of May 2014

The stamped and signed order form should be sent by the university/institute to the office of AEGEE-Patra, or scanned via email to *fr@agorapatra.org*.

European Study & Career Fair Manager will contact you to confirm the booking.

A stamped and signed order form sent to the Office of AEGEE-Patra gives the right to the university/organization to be represented at the European Study & Career Fair on 2rd of May 2014 in Patra, Greece and/or have an advertisement in AEGEE's European Study & Career Fair Guide / have a website banner on www.aegee.org, according to the order.

AEGEE-Europe shall provide an exhibition place with 1 table and 2 chairs, workshop room with all the necessary equipment agreed in advance and lunch for the representatives during the fair. Additionally, after the fair a cocktail will be prepared for the exhibitors.

The university/organization shall provide AEGEE-Europe with the advertisement to be printed in the European Study and Career Fair booklet and the online banner if required the latest until the 1st of April. The university/organization will be obliged to transfer the agreed amount of money based on an invoice issued by AEGEE-Patra to the bank account of AEGEE-Patra until the 1st of February.

Cancellation policy: Cancellation of exhibitor space must be submitted to AEGEE-Patra in writing before 1st of March 2014. A cancellation after this date gives the right to AEGEE-Patra to charge half of the fee of the services ordered by the university/organization.

AEGEE-Patra prepares the contract and the invoice according to the required services and sends it by regular post to the University/Institute.